THE INNOVATOR OF OUR INDUSTRY®
Introducing Our New Line of
Camdrive®  Roller Cams
READY Roller Cams
READY Roller Cams
2
All cams are built with the finest materials and assembled with
exact precision for product reliability and long life.

4
3
How to order
Connector Model
PRD-1 - R
R C
Reference Type Function Nominal sensing distance Supply voltage Switching capacity
PRD-1
PNP
NO
2mm  12...24VDC  200mA
PRD-2 NC
PRD-3 NO
NPN
PRD-4 NC
A gas spring is used to retract the cam. The force is
adjusted in such a way that it is sufficient to slide the
carriage back to its starting position. Depending on the
operation, adding an active return can contribute to a
higher degree of safety. For this purpose, the cam slide
has a slot to accommodate an extractor hook for the
active return, with which the cam slider is pulled
backwards with higher separating forces, coming into
operation in case of a gas spring failure.
The extractor hook is fitted in its housing and secured
with a screw, as shown. The adjacent illustrates one
option among a number of possible pusher designs. The
customer is responsible for the construction of the
pusher support. The extractor hook is available as an
accessory at READY.
Reference Cam Model
ARD-3-1 RTRC3000 / RTRCS3000
ARD-5-1 RTRC5000 / RTRCSS5000
ARD-15-1 RTRCS15000
Active Return Device  ARD 1
5
  Roller Cams
Product improvement through research and development is an ongoing process. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
2
6
5
7
8
9
4
3
10
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
18
11
Part no. Description Quantity
1 Baseplate 1
2 Cam slide 1
3 Cover bar 2
4 Prismatic bar 2
5 Rod 1
6 Roll 1
7 Back limit plate 1
8 Limit plate in front 1
9 Insert pressure plate 1
10 Gas spring 1
11 Retainer ring 1
12 Screw ISO 4762 8
13 Screw ISO 7984 2
14 Screw ISO 4762 6
15 Screw ISO 4762 2